Race Date 2018 Brother Eldon 1 Mile Run
February 24, 2018 Age Group Results

Female Overall Winners

Place Name City Div Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Quinn Langley Zachary LA 1 8 159 8 6:54.7

Results By Cajun Timing (Contact: info@cajuntiming.com)

02/24/2018 01:59:37



Race Date
February 24, 2018

2018 Brother Eldon 1 Mile Run
Age Group Results

Female 99 and Under

Place Name

1  Hope Lemoine

2 Petra Henry

3 Marion Landry

4 Nina Crifasi

5 Margaret Patton

6 Stacy Toranto

7 Leah Drago

8  Jodi Drago

9 Lorraine Drago
10  Debbie Crifasi
11 Nancy Levert
12 Julie Crifasi
13  Stephanie Potter
14  Mona Delatin
15  Barbara Heine
16 Jennifer Bramm
17 Everett Cohn
18  Ainsley Cohn
19  Wendy Martin
20 Dilyana Kostova

Results By Cajun Timing (Contact: info@cajuntiming.com)

City

Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Prairieville LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Prairieville LA
Prairieville LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Brusly LA
Grand Bay AL
Prairieville LA

Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA

)
<

I—‘HHHI—‘HHHI—‘HHHI—‘HHHI—‘HHH|

Age

9
59
68
23
37
51
15
48
83
64
65
13
29
59
74
40
11
39
46
32

Bib No Overall Time
171 12 8:10.2
486 16 8:53.6
645 17 9:40.5

67 19 10:22.9
215 21 10:51.1
281 24 11:11.4

91 26 15:33.7

89 27 15:34.7

88 31 15:49.5
499 32 15:51.3
495 33 15:54.5

72 37 16:17.8
224 42 17:07.9

80 43 17:09.2
123 44 17:14.3
497 46 17:27.3

51 49 18:39.1

53 50 18:42.1
186 55 21:01.2
150 57 39:35.3

02/24/2018 01:59:37




Race Date 2018 Brother Eldon 1 Mile Run
February 24, 2018 Age Group Results

Male Overall Winners

=

Place Name City

Time

Iv. Age Bib No Overall
15 11 1

“

1 Logan Antie Port Allen LA

Results By Cajun Timing (Contact: info@cajuntiming.com)

4:41.5

02/24/2018 01:59:37



Race Date
February 24, 2018

2018 Brother Eldon 1 Mile Run
Age Group Results

Male No Age Provided

Place Name City Div Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Sam Randow 1 0 237 9 7:15.6
2 Unknown Partic. 647 1 647 36 16:17.5
3 Walt Lemoine Port Allen LA 1 0 167 56 23:45.3

Male 99 and Under

Place Name City Div Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Sam Randow Baton Rouge LA 1 9 236 2 4:55.1
2 Louis' Billeaud Baton Rouge LA 3 15 24 3 5:14.1
3 Joseph Womack Baton Rouge LA 1 16 481 4 5:24.6
4 Ben Randow Baton Rouge LA 3 16 476 5 5:58.9
5 Burke Patterson Baton Rouge LA 1 49 214 6 6:03.2
6 Sam Markey Baton Rouge LA 1 10 185 7 6:34.6
7  C. Hill Mayo Baton Rouge LA 1 10 300 10 7:57.5
8 Michael Patton Baton Rouge LA 1 5 217 11 8:01.3
9 Hudson Lemoine Baton Rouge LA 1 49 168 13 8:11.6

10 Marcus Manuel Prairieville LA 1 43 181 14 8:21.7
11 Henry Patton Baton Rouge LA 1 7 216 15 8:25.2
12  Glynn Parent Gonzales LA 1 75 211 18 9:41.5
13  Jerry Crifasi Baton Rouge LA 1 57 64 20 10:23.8
14 Philip Takyi Baton Rouge LA 1 7 277 22 10:51.7
15 Joseph Toranto Baton Rouge LA 1 54 282 23 11:11.3
16 Mawe Takyi Baton Rouge LA 1 37 276 25 11:22.1
17 Fred Crifasi Baton Rouge LA 1 53 646 28 15:46.3
18  Sam J Crifasi Jr Baton Rouge LA 1 67 644 29 15:46.5
19 Edwin E. Cole Baton Rouge LA 1 69 54 30 15:47.3
20 Mark Levert Baton Rouge LA 1 67 496 34 15:55.8
21 Gregory Cole Baton Rouge LA 3 17 56 35 15:59.3
22 Fred Borne Baton Rouge LA 2 64 29 38 16:18.8
23 Donald Delatin Dds Brusly LA 2 62 84 39 16:49.5
24 Michael Nola Baton Rouge LA 2 73 209 40 16:56.2
25  Stan Heine Grand Bay AL 2 64 122 41 17:07.7
26  Xavier Werneth Baton Rouge LA 1 75 286 45 17:16.3
27  John Bonfanti Baton Rouge LA 2 68 498 47 17:28.5
28 H Davis Cole Baton Rouge LA 1 41 55 48 18:23.7
29 Frank Culotta Baton Rouge LA 2 76 76 51 19:06.8
30 Mario Culotta Baton Rouge LA 1 22 77 52 19:07.7
31  Anthony Culotta Baton Rouge LA 2 65 74 53 19:08.5
32  Clifford King Baton Rouge LA 1 67 142 54 19:10.3

Results By Cajun Timing (Contact: info@cajuntiming.com)

02/24/2018 01:59:37




