

Race Date  
February 24, 2018

2018 Brother Eldon 1 Mile Run  
Age Group Results

Female Overall Winners

<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Div</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Overall</u>	<u>Time</u>
1	Quinn Langley	Zachary LA	1	8	159	8	6:54.7

Race Date  
February 24, 2018

2018 Brother Eldon 1 Mile Run  
Age Group Results

Female 99 and Under

<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Div</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Overall</u>	<u>Time</u>
1	Hope Lemoine	Baton Rouge LA	1	9	171	12	8:10.2
2	Petra Henry	Baton Rouge LA	1	59	486	16	8:53.6
3	Marion Landry	Prairieville LA	1	68	645	17	9:40.5
4	Nina Crifasi	Baton Rouge LA	1	23	67	19	10:22.9
5	Margaret Patton	Baton Rouge LA	1	37	215	21	10:51.1
6	Stacy Toranto	Baton Rouge LA	1	51	281	24	11:11.4
7	Leah Drago	Prairieville LA	1	15	91	26	15:33.7
8	Jodi Drago	Prairieville LA	1	48	89	27	15:34.7
9	Lorraine Drago	Baton Rouge LA	1	83	88	31	15:49.5
10	Debbie Crifasi	Baton Rouge LA	1	64	499	32	15:51.3
11	Nancy Levert	Baton Rouge LA	1	65	495	33	15:54.5
12	Julie Crifasi	Baton Rouge LA	1	13	72	37	16:17.8
13	Stephanie Potter	Baton Rouge LA	1	29	224	42	17:07.9
14	Mona Delatin	Brusly LA	1	59	80	43	17:09.2
15	Barbara Heine	Grand Bay AL	1	74	123	44	17:14.3
16	Jennifer Bramm	Prairieville LA	1	40	497	46	17:27.3
17	Everett Cohn		1	11	51	49	18:39.1
18	Ainsley Cohn		1	39	53	50	18:42.1
19	Wendy Martin	Baton Rouge LA	1	46	186	55	21:01.2
20	Dilyana Kostova	Baton Rouge LA	1	32	150	57	39:35.3

Race Date  
February 24, 2018

2018 Brother Eldon 1 Mile Run  
Age Group Results

Male Overall Winners

<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Div</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Overall</u>	<u>Time</u>
1	Logan Antie	Port Allen LA	3	15	11	1	4:41.5

2018 Brother Eldon 1 Mile Run  
Age Group Results

Male No Age Provided

<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Div</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Overall</u>	<u>Time</u>
1	Sam Randow		1	0	237	9	7:15.6
2	Unknown Partic. 647		1		647	36	16:17.5
3	Walt Lemoine	Port Allen LA	1	0	167	56	23:45.3

Male 99 and Under

<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Div</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Overall</u>	<u>Time</u>
1	Sam Randow	Baton Rouge LA	1	9	236	2	4:55.1
2	Louis' Billeaud	Baton Rouge LA	3	15	24	3	5:14.1
3	Joseph Womack	Baton Rouge LA	1	16	481	4	5:24.6
4	Ben Randow	Baton Rouge LA	3	16	476	5	5:58.9
5	Burke Patterson	Baton Rouge LA	1	49	214	6	6:03.2
6	Sam Markey	Baton Rouge LA	1	10	185	7	6:34.6
7	C. Hill Mayo	Baton Rouge LA	1	10	300	10	7:57.5
8	Michael Patton	Baton Rouge LA	1	5	217	11	8:01.3
9	Hudson Lemoine	Baton Rouge LA	1	49	168	13	8:11.6
10	Marcus Manuel	Prairieville LA	1	43	181	14	8:21.7
11	Henry Patton	Baton Rouge LA	1	7	216	15	8:25.2
12	Glynn Parent	Gonzales LA	1	75	211	18	9:41.5
13	Jerry Crifasi	Baton Rouge LA	1	57	64	20	10:23.8
14	Philip Takyi	Baton Rouge LA	1	7	277	22	10:51.7
15	Joseph Toranto	Baton Rouge LA	1	54	282	23	11:11.3
16	Mawe Takyi	Baton Rouge LA	1	37	276	25	11:22.1
17	Fred Crifasi	Baton Rouge LA	1	53	646	28	15:46.3
18	Sam J Crifasi Jr	Baton Rouge LA	1	67	644	29	15:46.5
19	Edwin E. Cole	Baton Rouge LA	1	69	54	30	15:47.3
20	Mark Levert	Baton Rouge LA	1	67	496	34	15:55.8
21	Gregory Cole	Baton Rouge LA	3	17	56	35	15:59.3
22	Fred Borne	Baton Rouge LA	2	64	29	38	16:18.8
23	Donald Delatin Dds	Brusly LA	2	62	84	39	16:49.5
24	Michael Nola	Baton Rouge LA	2	73	209	40	16:56.2
25	Stan Heine	Grand Bay AL	2	64	122	41	17:07.7
26	Xavier Werneth	Baton Rouge LA	1	75	286	45	17:16.3
27	John Bonfanti	Baton Rouge LA	2	68	498	47	17:28.5
28	H Davis Cole	Baton Rouge LA	1	41	55	48	18:23.7
29	Frank Culotta	Baton Rouge LA	2	76	76	51	19:06.8
30	Mario Culotta	Baton Rouge LA	1	22	77	52	19:07.7
31	Anthony Culotta	Baton Rouge LA	2	65	74	53	19:08.5
32	Clifford King	Baton Rouge LA	1	67	142	54	19:10.3